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Review of BA Tools and 
Brief Interventions

BA Toolkit

• Form A Client Education
• Form B Vicious Cycle
• Form C Activity Form 
• Form D Action Plan 
• Patient Selection Criteria 
• New forms:

— Values and Priorities 
Worksheet

— Goals Worksheet

Increase adaptive 
activities, 

preferably for 
mastery and 

pleasure

Increase adaptive 
activities, 

preferably for 
mastery and 

pleasure

Decrease 
activities that 

maintain 
depressive 
symptoms

Decrease 
activities that 

maintain 
depressive 
symptoms

Problem solve 
barriers to 

rewarding things

Problem solve 
barriers to 

rewarding things

3 Goals of BA
Use of Tools for Guidance During BA Practice

Connection between activities and moodConnection between activities and mood

Scheduled activitiesScheduled activities

Development of broad actionable goalsDevelopment of broad actionable goals

Consider what’s important for patientConsider what’s important for patient

Psychoeducation with patientPsychoeducation with patient
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Client Education (Forms A and B) Vicious Cycle (Form B)

What’s Important for my Patient? Values driving actionable goals

5 6

7 8



6/1/2021

3

Actionable Goals Shape Activities 
 

List of Pleasant and Rewarding Activities 
 

Instructions: List desired activities and rate the difficulty of each 
 

 ACTIVITY DIFFICULTY: 
E = Easy          
M = Medium      
H = Hard 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

 

Activities Impact Mood
 

Scheduling Activities 
Pleasant – Social – Physical 

Plan at least one activity each day.  It is an important way to deal with 
stress and depression.  Schedule out a week’s worth of daily activities. 
 
Each day should contain at least one activity.  These can be pleasant, 
social, or physical activities.  For example, a pleasant activity might be 
reading a book or doing a hobby; a social activity might be calling or getting 
together with a friend; and a physical activity might be going for a walk. 
 
Rate how satisfied you felt after doing the activity. 
 

 
 
 

Daily Activities 

How satisfied did 
you feel? Rate 
from 0 to 10: 
 
0  =   Not 
Satisfied At All 
 

 10 =   Extremely 
Satisfied  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Completed 

 ü 
Day Date Activity (What? Where?  With Whom?)   
Monday 
 
 

    

Tuesday 
 
 

    

Wednesday 
 
 

    

Thursday 
 
 

    

Friday 
 
 

    

Saturday 
 
 

    

Sunday     

 

Discussion

• Are you using any of these tools or other 
forms with BA? 

—If so, how are your patients responding? 

• Have you adjusted the tools to fit your 
patients and their needs? 

• How do you change treatment when BA 
isn’t working or isn’t enough for your 
patient? 

Questions?
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THANK YOU 
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